
Dimanche
26 Mai 2024

RCN Dinant

1000m de Anhée

LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Dimanche 26 Mai 2024

Race 1 (4) M/W/Mas 4X    1000 m    10:05

   1 PM Givet (FRA) [Caille J (2001) /Rouyer S (1980)* /Pinet S (1987)

/Maizeaud Y (1973)] - L

   2 RCNSM [Henin P (61.24.510) /Martin S (83.24.503) /Le men T

(97.24.506) /Bontyes S (85.24.506)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Nicolas A (89.24.510) /Gaspard V (72.24.502) /Leroy L

(66.24.507) /Pereau C (81.24.507)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Clerck A (73/24/001) /Van Heirstraeten C

(74/24/002) /Van Aken I (64/24/003) /Roels N (75/24/003)]

Race 2 (3) M/MU23 2-    1000 m    10:10

   1 Mixed C.R.Bruxelles / RCNV Visé [Dupont Xavier (65.24.504) /Pronk

Peter ]

   2 RCNSM [Harvengt Steven (99.24.506) /De Gregorio Julius

(07.24.506)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Finfe Christophe (75.24.514) /Grégoire Olivier

(72.24.506)]

Race 3 (11) MU15 1Xpol    1000 m    10:15

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Beernaert Vic (10/24/018)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Dozin Raphaël (11.24.501)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Cocquyt Lander (11/24/016)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/24/019)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Louis (10/24/022)]

   6 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Mees Manu (11/24/032)]

   7 RCN Dinant [Ferrant-Vanhaverbeke Anaël (11.24.505)]

   8 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Neyrinck Jasper (11/24/021)]

   9 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Arthur (10/24/017)]

  10 RCN Dinant [Lomartire Colin (10.24.506)]

  11 K.R.Sport Gent [Willems Teo (11/24/019)]

Race 4 (3) Mbeg 2X    1000 m    10:35

   1 RCN Dinant [Leroy Louis-Marie (66.24.507) /Gaspard Vincent

(72.24.502)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dessart Brieuc (09.24.511) /Dessart Thibaut

(07.24.509)]

   3 RCNSM [Thibaux Ceylan (09.24.505) /Brunke Anselm (09.24.509)]

Race 5 (5) W/WU23 1X    1000 m    10:45

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Le Comte Jitske (03/24/015)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/24/002)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Oulevey Élisa (99.24.505)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Rijckaert Elizabeth (03/24/019)]

   5 R.C.A.E.Liège [Pirot Fanny (95.24.507)]

Race 6 (6) MU19 1X    1000 m    10:55

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lejeune Zacharie (06.24.509)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertrand Thieben (07/24/016)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Laloux Aymeric (06.24.503)]

   4 C.R.Bruxelles [Delahaye Max (07.24.503)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/24/027)]

   6 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Victor (08/24/036)]

Race 7 (5) WU17WU19 2X    1000 m    11:05

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Brzoska Martyna (08/24/001) /Heyvaert Hannah

(10/24/039)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertrand Margo (10/24/025) /De Meester Minne

(08/24/042)]

   3 Mixed K.R.Club Gent / The Oar [Sautois Rosan (08/24/002)

/Verhaegen Charlotte (09/24/021)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Renée (07/24/028) /Vanoverschelde

Manon (07/24/027)]

   5 RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.24.506) /Pereau Éline (08.24.509)]

Race 8 (3) M 4X    1000 m    11:15

   1 RCNSM [De Gregorio J (07.24.506) /Harvengt S (99.24.506) /Thibaux

C (09.24.505) /Brunke A (09.24.509)]

   2 PM Givet (FRA) [Biaudelle A (2010) /Di Tommaso R (2009) /Coulon S

(2008) /Sarek M (2007)] - L

   3 Mixed RCN Dinant / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Laloux A (06.24.503) /Maquet

F (08.24.502) /Peeters I (07/24/029) /Bertrand T (07/24/016)]

Race 9 (8) Wbeg 1X    1000 m    11:20

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Pinnoo Lily (07/24/014)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lucas Juliette (09.24.501)]

   3 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Huysmans Sterre (08/24/029)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Vrijens Mona (08/24/028)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Havere Loes (09/24/033)]

   6 S.R.U.N.Liège [Halleux Clothilde (07.24.510)]

   7 S.R.U.N.Liège [Schuermans Emilie (09.24.510)]

   8 RCNSM [Furnemont Lilly-Rose (07.24.508)]

DNS-FR RCN Dinant [Nicolas Aurélie (89.24.510)]
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Race 10 (3) WU15 2X    1000 m    11:35

   1 Mixed K.R.N.S.Oostende / RCNSM [Moons Félicie (10.24.503) /Laloo

Camille (11/24/027)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/24/026) /Claeskens Mila

(11/24/022)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.24.506) /Gaspard Alix (11.24.502)]

Race 11 (1) W 4-    1000 m    11:40

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Brzoska M (08/24/001) /Symons E (03/24/011)

/Sclavont Y (02/24/002) /van de Ven A (01/24/002)]

Race 12 (1) WU13 1X    500 m    11:45

   1 RCN Dinant [Baudoin Thaïs (13.24.503)]

Race 13 (1) MU13 1X    500 m    13:00

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Tyshchenko Nazar (13/24/002)]

Race 14 (4) W/WU23 2X    1000 m    13:15

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Rijckaert Elizabeth (03/24/019) /Le Comte Jitske

(03/24/015)]

   2 RCNSM [Jacob Eline (06.24.507) /Devos Magali (05.24.503)]

   3 Mixed R.C.A.E.Liège / S.R.U.N.Liège [Oulevey Élisa (99.24.505)

/Pirot Fanny (95.24.507)]

   4 Mixed RCN Tournai / RCNSM [Van Nieuwenhuyse Hélène

(06.24.506) /Furnemont Lilly-Rose (07.24.508)]

Race 15 (13) WU17WU19 1X    1000 m    13:20

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Brzoska Martyna (08/24/001)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.24.506)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lucas Juliette (09.24.501)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Huysmans Sterre (08/24/029)]

   5 S.R.U.N.Liège [Schuermans Emilie (09.24.510)]

   6 RCNSM [Jacob Eline (06.24.507)]

   7 K.R.Club Gent [Sautois Rosan (08/24/002)]

   8 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.24.509)]

   9 RCN Dinant [Damoisiaux Sarah (09.24.507)]

  10 S.R.U.N.Liège [Halleux Clothilde (07.24.510)]

  11 K.R.Club Gent [Willems Marie (06/24/008)]

  12 K.R.Sport Gent [Vrijens Mona (08/24/028)]

  13 K.R.Club Gent [Heyvaert Hannah (10/24/039)]

Race 16 (2) M/MU23 1X    1000 m    13:35

   1 RCNSM [Harvengt Steven (99.24.506)]

   2 S.R.U.N.Liège [Lejeune Zacharie (06.24.509)]

Race 17 (4) MU19 2X    1000 m    13:40

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Peeters Ilias (07/24/029) /Bertrand Thieben

(07/24/016)]

   2 Mixed C.R.Bruxelles / RCN Dinant [Maquet Florian (08.24.502)

/Delahaye Max (07.24.503)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Laloux Aymeric (06.24.503) /Ricard Martin (06.24.505)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/24/027) /Bauwens Arthur

(10/24/017)]

Race 18 (6) Mbeg 1X    1000 m    13:45

   1 C.R.Bruxelles [Demarets Maël (97.24.505)]

   2 RCNSM [Brunke Anselm (09.24.509)]

   3 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dessart Thibaut (07.24.509)]

   4 S.R.U.N.Liège [Dessart Brieuc (09.24.511)]

   5 RCNSM [Thibaux Ceylan (09.24.505)]

   6 RCN Dinant [Dozin Léonardo (06.24.501)]

Race 19 (2) LM 1X    1000 m    13:55

   1 Akhenaton [Rodrigues Tanguy (91/24/001)]

   2 RCNSM [De Gregorio Julius (07.24.506)]

Race 20 (14) M/W/Mas 2X    1000 m    14:00

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Aken Ivan (64/24/003) /Roels Nico

(75/24/003)]

   2 RCN Dinant [Delieux Sébastien (72.24.507) /Thiry François

(77.24.518)]

   3 Mixed CLL Armentières  (FRA) / RCN Tournai [Leulier Pol (57.24.512)

/Dekeyser Jean-Luc (1958)]

   4 Val de Seine Nautique (FRA) [Le Corre Yann (1971) /NOWOTTNICK

Peter (1964)]

   5 Akhenaton [Taveau Mathilde (95/24/002) /Wauters Wim (89/24/001)]

   6 RCNSM [Henin Pierre (61.24.510) /Martin Sophie (83.24.503)]

   7 RCNSM [Hargot Kathelyne (59.24.504) /Lamy Arnaud (80.24.507)]

   8 RSNB [Demey Michel (67.24.502) /Horta Véronique (61.24.503)]

   9 RCNSM [Le men Thibault (97.24.506) /Bontyes Sarah (85.24.506)]

  10 Val de Seine Nautique (FRA) [Tassy Alain (1959) /Lahonde Olivia

(1964)]

  11 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Eygenraam Kris (77/24/011) /De Caluwe Lies

(78/24/007)]

  12 RCN Dinant [Descy Céline (86.24.506) /Sanrey Dominique

(71.24.517)]

  13 Mixed RCN Dinant / RCN Tournai [Moulin Emmeline (85.24.513)

/Tallier Tiphaine (85.24.512)]

  14 RCN Tournai [Fanchon Emmanuel (68.24.509) /Schlit Bernadette

(60.24.512)]

DNS-FR C.R.Bruxelles [Gillet Laurent (90.24.504) /Alvarez

Ricardo (71.24.501)]

Race 21 (7) MU17 1X    1000 m    14:20

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Bonner Jasper (08/24/019)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Debrock Cezar (08/24/006)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Maquet Florian (08.24.502)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Quartier Daan (09/24/019)]

   5 K.R.Club Gent [Willems Simon (08/24/039)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [de Moffarts Gijs (09/24/031)]

   7 RCN Dinant [Dubois Lucas (09.24.513)]
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Race 22 (1) M 4-    1000 m    14:30

   1 Mixed RCN Dinant / S.R.U.N.Liège [Finfe C (75.24.514) /Grégoire O

(72.24.506) /Lejeune A (74.24.503) /Gabriel D (73.24.507)]

Race 23 (3) M/MU23 2X    1000 m    15:30

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Louis Benjamin (02.24.508) /De Rubeis  Florian

(04.24.505)] - L

   2 RCNSM [Harvengt Steven (99.24.506) /De Gregorio Julius

(07.24.506)]

   3 RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse Benjamin (01.24.503) /Homerin

Benoit (90.24.505)]

Race 24 (4) W 4X    1000 m    15:35

   1 Mixed R.C.A.E.Liège / S.R.U.N.Liège [Lucas J (09.24.501) /Halleux C

(07.24.510) /Oulevey É (99.24.505) /Pirot F (95.24.507)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Havere L (09/24/033) /Vanoverschelde M

(07/24/027) /Van Riet R (07/24/028) /De Meester M (08/24/042)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Willems M (06/24/008) /Symons E (03/24/011)

/Sclavont Y (02/24/002) /van de Ven A (01/24/002)]

   4 Mixed RCN Tournai / RCNSM [Devos M (05.24.503) /Furnemont L

(07.24.508) /Jacob E (06.24.507) /Van Nieuwenhuyse H (06.24.506)]

Race 25 (4) MU15 2X    1000 m    15:40

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Bauwens Arthur (10/24/017) /Willems Teo

(11/24/019)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Neyrinck Jasper (11/24/021) /Mees Manu

(11/24/032)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Cocquyt Lander (11/24/016) /Seghers Louis

(10/24/022)]

   4 K.R.Sport Gent [De Ley Jack (10/24/019) /Beernaert Vic (10/24/018)]

Race 26 (16) M/W/Mas 1X    1000 m    15:45

   1 Akhenaton [Rodrigues Tanguy (91/24/001)]

   2 Val de Seine Nautique (FRA) [Tassy Alain (1959)]

   3 RCNSM [Lamy Arnaud (80.24.507)]

   4 Val de Seine Nautique (FRA) [NOWOTTNICK Peter (1964)]

   5 Val de Seine Nautique (FRA) [Le Corre Yann (1971)]

   6 RSNB [Demey Michel (67.24.502)]

   7 RCN Dinant [Delieux Sébastien (72.24.507)]

   8 RCNSM [Henin Pierre (61.24.510)]

   9 RSNB [De Oliveira Cabral Henrique (82.24.504)]

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Rottiers Katia (72/24/002)]

  11 Val de Seine Nautique (FRA) [Lahonde Olivia (1964)]

  12 RCNSM [Hargot Kathelyne (59.24.504)]

  13 RCNSM [Martin Sophie (83.24.503)]

  14 RCN Dinant [Sanrey Dominique (71.24.517)]

  15 RCN Dinant [Tallier Tiphaine (85.24.512)]

  16 RCNSM [Bontyes Sarah (85.24.506)]

DNS-FR K.R.Club Gent [Hautekeete Chloé (97/24/001)]

Race 27 (7) WU15 1Xpol    1000 m    16:05

   1 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.24.506)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/24/026)]

   3 RCN Dinant [Gaspard Alix (11.24.502)]

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Claeskens Mila (11/24/022)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertrand Margo (10/24/025)]

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Laloo Camille (11/24/027)] - L

   7 RCNSM [Moons Félicie (10.24.503)]

Race 28 (7) MU17 2X    1000 m    16:15

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Quartier Daan (09/24/019) /de Moffarts Gijs

(09/24/031)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Ruyssen Maurits (08/24/027) /Bauwens Arthur

(10/24/017)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Bonner Jasper (08/24/019) /Debrock Cezar

(08/24/006)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Schepens Finn (09/24/036) /Henderickx Emilio

(09/24/038)]

   5 K.R.Club Gent [Willems Simon (08/24/039) /Dehaeck Jorrin

(09/24/037)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [Willems Thibo (09/24/020) /Theunissen Arno

(09/24/004)]

   7 PM Givet (FRA) [Biaudelle Alexandre (2010) /Di Tommaso Raphael

(2009)] - L

Race 29 (2) Wbeg 2X    1000 m    16:25

   1 S.R.U.N.Liège [Halleux Clothilde (07.24.510) /Schuermans Emilie

(09.24.510)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Havere Loes (09/24/033) /Huysmans Sterre

(08/24/029)]

Race 30 (3) OPEN 8+    1000 m    16:30

   1 RCN Tournai [Van Nieuwenhuyse B (01.24.503) /Homerin B

(90.24.505) /Van Nieuwenhuyse H (06.24.506) /Schlit B (60.24.512)

/Carbonnelle V (61.24.506) /Van Nieuwenhuyse B (03.24.501) /Moulin

E (85.24.513) /Fanchon E (68.24.509) / Cox : Moulin R (91.24.501)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Brzoska M (08/24/001) /Sautois R (08/24/002)

/Willems M (06/24/008) /Symons E (03/24/011) /Sclavont Y

(02/24/002) /van de Ven A (01/24/002) /Rijckaert E (03/24/019)

/Heyvaert H (10/24/039) / Cox : Le Comte J (03/24/015)]

   3 Mixed RCN Dinant / S.R.U.N.Liège / T.R.T.Hazewinkel / UN Bruxelles

[Finfe C (75.24.514) /Grégoire O (72.24.506) /Gabriel D (73.24.507)

/Lejeune A (74.24.503) /Louis B (02.24.508) /De Rubeis  F

(04.24.505) /Roels N (75/24/003) /Herben G (97.24.508) / Cox :

Laloux A (06.24.503)]
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